
Bramhall

Essential Treatment
Express Treatment
Prescriptive Treatment
WellaPlex Treatment
Intense Moisture Treatment

TREATMENT ADD-ONS

18
18
20
25
20

Perm
Smoothing

CURLING & SMOOTHING

Price on Consultation
Price on Consultation

Cut & Blow Dry
Cut & Blow Dry Long / Thick
Curly & Textured Cut & Blow Dry

CUTTING

Blow Dry
Blow Dry Long / Thick
Curly & Textured Blow Dry

STYLING

Children’s Services Available

CHILDREN’S

Salon Director

75
80
88

35
45

Style Director

67
72

-

35
42

Stylist

Salon DirectorStyle DirectorStylist

55
68
-

Men’s Cut & Blow Dry 454035

35
42

787878
88--Occasion Hair 60 60 60

Price on Consultation

Partial Roots 
Roots up to 3cm 
Full Head Colour 

ALL OVER COLOUR

1/4 Head Highlights 
1/2 Head Highlights 
3/4 Head Highlights
Full Head Highlights

HIGHLIGHTS & LOWLIGHTS

Balayage 

BALAYAGE & BESPOKE COLOUR

Bleach Roots 

Price Includes Plex & Toner

Full Head Bleach

BLEACH

30
48
68

30
48
68

35
53
73

65
86
100
138

70
88
108
138

78
92
115
145

Toner 25 25 25

140 140 150
Creative Colour Price on Consultation

99
130

99
130

109
140

Colour Service prices do not include a Cut & Blow Dry  •  Our price structure reflects both the educational level and practical
salon experience of our team members  •  Skin tests are required at least 48 hours prior to a colour appointment
Please give 48 hours notice if an appointment needs to be cancelled

0161 312 4426


