HAIRMENU

Bramhall

CUTTING	Stylist	Style Director	Salon Director
Cut & Blow Dry	55	67	75
Cut & Blow Dry Long / Thick	68	72	80
Curly & Textured Cut & Blow Dry	-	-	88
Men's Cut & Blow Dry	35	40	45
STYLING			
Blow Dry	35	35	35
Blow Dry Long / Thick	42	42	45
Curly & Textured Blow Dry	78	78	78
Occasion Hair	60	60	88
CHILDREN'S			
Children's Services Available	Price on Consultation		

ALL OVER COLOUR	Stylist	Style Director	Salon Director
Partial Roots	30	30	35
Roots up to 3cm	48	48	53
Full Head Colour	68	68	73
Toner	25	25	25
HIGHLIGHTS & LOWLIGHTS			
1/4 Head Highlights	65	70	78
1/2 Head Highlights	86	88	92
3/4 Head Highlights	100	108	115
Full Head Highlights	138	138	145
BALAYAGE & BESPOKE COLOUR			
Balayage	140	140	150
Creative Colour	Price on Consultation		
BLEACH Price Includes Plex & Toner			
Bleach Roots	99	99	109
Full Head Bleach	130	130	140

TREATMENT	ADD-ONS
-----------	---------

Essential Treatment	18
Express Treatment	18
Prescriptive Treatment	20
WellaPlex Treatment	25
Intense Moisture Treatment	20

CURLING & SMOOTHING

Perm	Price on Consultation	
Smoothing	Price on Consultation	



01613124426

